
LOT 3 SEDGEFIELD S/D PHASE 4.

WD 1078-1388, CT 1281-2213, WD 1

KUTNER DAVID WARREN/KUTNER DEIRDRE ANN
449 SW ROLLING MEADOWS GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

03-6S-16-03767-403

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

3616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/05/2024 randall 5.00 44,000 0 0 44,000

STANDARD
3

382,298
58,480
44,000

484,778
19,848

464,930
HX HB 51,411

413,519
484,778

0

488,720

1388/0130 6/28/2019 WD Q V 01 23,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER J BIDA & 

DAVID WARREN & DEIR

1300/0160 7/29/2015 WD U V 17 8,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARRINGTON HOUSE PROP

BIDA, BATTISTA & PA

2026
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000046307 Storage Building 40,000 07/14/2023

000046308 Storage Building 11,000 07/14/2023

000043061 New Residential C 250,000 10/28/2021

2023HX Base Yr

449 SW ROLLING MEADOWS GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,239 108.6400 121.68 394,122 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2604

BAS 2,604 100 2023 2,604 307,349

FGR 712 55 2023 392 46,268

FOP 240 30 2023 72 8,498

FOP 570 30 2023 171 20,183

4,126 3,239 382,298

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=20,-10] N38 W11 N8 W17 S4 W23 N4 W14 S41
E10 E12 N2 E8 S2 E12 S7 E11 N3 E12 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=23,-8] W3 N3 W12 S3 W11 S26 E26 N26 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=20,-48] N14 W65 S6 E14 S4 E23 N4 E17 S8 E11
$
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-3,-15] W12 N2 W8 S2 W12 S7 E32 N7 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 960.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,880

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 26 624.00 UT 25.00 25.00 100 2025 2024 100 15,600

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 40,000.00 40,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 40,000

58,480

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 55,000.00 44,000.00 44,000


